
Leadership

Mike Van Gieson 
Executive Vice President, 
Vendor Management

Michael.VanGieson@tdsynnex.com 

Anthony Tanoury 
Senior Vice President,  
Vendor Management  
Endpoint

Anthony.Tanoury@tdsynnex.com

Doug Fortenberry
Senior Director,  
Vendor Marketing

Doug.Fortenberry@tdsynnex.com

Shannon Stack 
Senior Director,  
Product Management

Shannon.Stack@tdsynnex.com 

Dennis Levenson*
Vice President,  
Vendor Management 

Dennis.Levenson@tdsynnex.com

*Intel Hall of Fame

TD SYNNEX Intel Superstars

Billie Alvarez
Business Development  
Representative

 
Billie.Alvarez@tdsynnex.com

Darren Nauss
Business Development  
Executive III, AI Accelerator

Darren.Nauss@tdsynnex.com

Drew Mongoven
Senior Manager, Solutions  
Development, AI Accelerator

 
Drew.Mongoven@tdsynnex.com

Business Development

Mike Morris*
Manager,  
Business Development

Mike.Morris@tdsynnex.com

*Intel Hall of Fame

David Sandquist*
Business Development  
Representative III,  
Data Analytics

David.Sandquist@tdsynnex.com 

*Intel Hall of Fame

Jesse Morse
Business Development  
Executive, Branded

Jesse.Morse@tdsynnex.com
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Laneitra Moore
Manager,  
Vendor Marketing 

Laneitra.Moore@tdsynnex.com

Carolina  
Portillo Franco
Marketing Project Manager

Carolina.PortilloFranco@tdsynnex.com

Marketing
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Product Management

Tyler Allison
Manager, 
Product Management II

 
Tyler.Allison@tdsynnex.com

Mike Manley*
Vendor Business  
Manager IV

Mike.Manley@tdsynnex.com

Ryan Howe
Vendor Business  
Manager III

Ryan.Howe@tdsynnex.com

*Intel Hall of Fame

Catherine Duarte
Vendor Marketing  
Finance Manager I

Catherine.Duarte@tdsynnex.com

Skylar Zuckerman 
Strategic Marketing  
Manager I, Components 

Skylar.Zuckerman@tdsynnex.com

*Intel Hall of Fame

Shannon Reedy*
Strategic Marketing  
Manager III, Branded  

 
Shannon.Reedy@tdsynnex.com

Jenny Seguine
Strategic Marketing  
Manager I, AI Accelerator

Jenny.Seguine@tdsynnex.com

Technical Engineers

David Sanders*
Senior Solutions Architect
 
 
David.Sanders@tdsynnex.com

*Intel Hall of Fame

Michael Nelson*
Senior Systems Engineer
 
 
Michael.Nelson@tdsynnex.com

*Intel Hall of Fame


